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Department : Default
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Code T H T H T H T P

1 1 DRVMANJUNATH TPl PlPlPlPlrPlPlelPlPlrPlPlrlPIwWIAlPIPIPlPIPIWTIPIPlIPIAlPTIPIPIPIAlIZlI 2T zZ2IO0fOlO0ToO
AKKI

2 2 DR ASHA PIWwlPelrlPlrlrPIwlrlPlrPlrPlPlrlPlrPlrPlPlrlPIWIPIWIATATATATI AT Pl PlIPIZI5l2T0fofoTlo

| FI DRPRYANKAIC TPl Pl PIWl PlALATALATAIWIATPIPIPIPlPIWIATPIPlPIPIPIWTIPlPlIrPIPlPIPl 2l T210fO0floTloO

7 7 DR. SYEDA AlPlrPIWlPIPlATATATAIWIPTIrPIPlPlIrPlPIwWIrPlPlIrPlPlIPIPIWTIPlIPTIPIPlPlIrPl2ZIol2l0fOoloToO
AYESHA KOUSER

I DR. DEEPIKA AlLATALALATALATATATPIAT AT AT AT ATATPT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT 2T TolororlotTo

6 6 DR NEETA AlPlrlwlelrlerlrlrlertiwlrlrlrlelrlrIwIrlrlrlPlrPlrPIwWIrPlPIrPIPlPlIPll " T2T0fO0lO0ToO
DESHMUKH

7 7 DRBASAVARAJAT AT P TPl AT Pl Pl ATPIlPlIPlAlPlI Pl PIPIAlATATPIPIAlIATATAT AT PIPTIATATATAlI 5l olofoflotlo

B I5 DR. TABASSUM AlPlPIWIPIALATATATAIWIPTIPIPlPIrPlPIWTIPlPIPlPlIPIAIWTIPTlPTIPIPlPIPlIOl " T2T0fOoloToO

g g DR. NIKETA AlPrlerlwlelrlrolrtnleotwlerlerlrlelrlerIwtrlrlrlrlrPrlrPIwIrlPlIrIPlPlrPlZE T 2T %fO0l0ToO
SHANTIKAR

10 10 DRPRASHANTH T AT AT PIWlPlPlPlrlPlrPIwlrPlrlPlPlAlPIWIPlPIPIPIATPIWTIPlPIPIPlIPIPIl2T2f0fO0lo0TloO
BAGINOOR

CET (K DR.NAGARAJ WlPlPIWlPlPlAlTPIWlPlPlrPIPlPlrPlPIWIPlPIlPIPIATALIATATATIPIPlIPIPIPIZTT6lzlOolofoTro
GADAG
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12 12 DR.ABRAR pIrPlPIPIWIPTPlIPITPIPIWIPLIPIPIPIPIPIWlIPIPIPIPIPIW]IPlIPIPIPIPIPIPlI27fJ0f4JOofJoOofoOo]oO
13 13 DR.RAVIKUMAR plPIPLIPIPITPIWlIPTPIPTPIWlIPTIPlIPTIPLIPIPIWlPTIPIPIPIPIPIWIPIPTPIPIPI27l0o4fJo0fo0ofJoOo]oO
GOVIN
14 14 DR.LAXMI DESAI plIPlPIPIPIPIWlPTPIPIPIPIW]IPTPIPTIPIPIPIWlPTPIPIPIPIW]IPIPIPIPIPlI27fJ0f4Jo0ofo0ofO]oO
15 15 DRRAKESHMOREl P [ PT PPl PIW]IPIPLTPlIPIPIWlPTPTIPIPIPlIPIWIPIPIPYIPIPIWlPTPIPIPIPIPl27fJ0of4JofofO]oO
16 16 DRSIDHALINGES [ P [ P TP I PIW]lPTPIPLIPlIPIWLPlPTPIPIPIPIW]IPIPIPIPIWIPTPlIPTIPIPIPIPIPl27f0of4JOofo0ofOo]oO
WARI
17 17 DR.SANJEEV plPIPIwWlPTPIPIPIPIPIWlPTPITPIPTIPIPIPTIPIPIWIPlPTPIPIPIPIW]IPIP]P 4
27 0 0 0 0 0
PATIL
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Code T H T H T H T P
18 18 plPIPIPIPIWlIPTPIPIPTPIWlPTPlIPTIPIPIW]TPlIPIPIPIWIAYTPTPIPIPTIPIP]P
DR.VIJAYSHREE 26 1 4 0 0 0 0
19 19 PlPIPIPIPITPIPIPIWlPIWIPTPIWIW]IATATATATATATATATAYTPTPTIPIPTIPIP]P
DR.SHRUTIKA 18 9 4 0 0 0 0
20 |20 plPIPIPIPIWEIPTPIPIPTPIAYTPTIPIPTIPIPIPIWlIPTIPIPlIPIPIPIW]IPlIPITPIP]P
ASHWINI 27 1 3 0 0 0 0
21 21 plPIwlPlPTPIPIPIPIPTPIPIW]IPlIPTIPIPIPTIPIWlPTIPlIPTPIWIPTPlIPIPIP]P
HANAMANTH 27 0 4 0 0 0 0
22 |22 plPIPLIPIPIWlPTPIPIPIWlPTPTPlIPTIPIPIW]TPlIPIPIPlIPIPIPIW]IPlIPITPIP]P
IMS.ANKITA 27 0 4 0 0 0 0
23 |23 wlprPlprIwlAalTprlIPlIPTIPlIPIwW]IPlPIPIPIPTIPIWlIPIPIPTIPIPIPIWlPTPIPIPTP]TP
I.MANOJKUMAR 25 1 5 0 0 0 0
24 24 MS. GOURAMMA P P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
5 26 0 0 0 0 0
25 |25 wliwlprplrPfwlprlPlIPTPlIPIPITAlTPTPIPIPTIPIPTIPIPIPTIPIPIPIPIPIPIPIPTIP]TP
POORNIMA 27 1 3 0 0 0 0
26 |26 plPIPIPIPIWlIPTPIPIPTPIPIW]IPlIPTIPIPIPIW]lPTITPIPlIPIPIWIPTPlIPIPIP]P
JM.D.SADHIK 27 0 4 0 0 0 0
27 o7 plPIPIPIPITPIPIWIPlIPTPIWlPTPlIPTIPIPIPTIPIWlIPTIPlIPIPIPIPIWlPTPIP]P
BHAGYASHREE 27 0 4 0 0 0 0
28 |28 PARMESHWAR pIfwlPrTPlIPIPIPlIPTIPIPIWIPIPIPIPIPIPIWlPTPlIPIPIPIPIWlPTPIPIPTIP]TP
27 0 4 0 0 0 0
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SHANMUKH PITPIPIW]IPlPIPIPlPIPIPIPIPlPIPIW]IPIPlIPIPIWIPIPIWIPIPIPIPIPIPICF
27Qofsaofofo]o
MRSDHANAMMA [ Pl Pl Pl Pl PlPIWlPlPlPIPlPIWIlPlIPIPlPlIPIWlPIPlPlPIPIWIPlPIPIPIPICP
27Qofsaofofo]o
MRSURYAKANT [Pl Pl PlPlPIWlPlPlPlIPIPlPlPIWlPIPlPlIPIPIWIPlPlPIWlPIPIPIPIPIPICP
27Qofsaofofo]o
MRYALLALINGD [ Pl Pl PlPlPlPIWlPlPlPIPIWIPlPlIPIPlPIWIPlPIPlPlPlPIWIPlPIPIPlIPICP
27Qofsaofofo]o
MRS BIRAJDAR PIPlPIWlPlPlPlPlPlPIwWIPlPlPlPlPIWIlPIPIPIPIPIWIPIPIPIPlIPIPIPICP
AISHWARYA ajof4ajojofojo
MRS MEGHA PIPlPlPlPlPIWlPlPlPlPIPIWIPlPlPIPIWIPIPIPIPlIPIWIPIPIPlIPIPIPICP
SWAMY 27Qofsaofofo]o
VISHAKHA WlPlPlPlPIPlPIWIPIPIWIlPIPIPIPIPlIPIPIWIPIPlIPIPIPIPIWIPIPIPlIPICP
26Joflslofofo]o
MR SHIVARAJ PIPIPlPlPIwWlrPlPIwWlPlPlPlPIwWlrPlPlPlPlIPIWIPIPIPlIPIPIPIWIPlIPIPICF
26Joflslofofo]o
SANGEETASUTARf P I P I Pl Pl Pl PlPIWlPlPlPlPIPlPIlPIWlPIPlPlIPlPIWlPlPlPlPlPlPIWIPICP
27Qofsaofofo]o
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Sl |Emp. [Name TTH[2F J3ST [4S oM J6T ['W [8THJOF [10S J11S J12M [13T [14W]15T J16F J17S J18S J1oM J20T 21W|22T 23F [|24S J25S J26M [27T J28W[2oT JoF J31S| P J A [W | H [ 0P JWO[WO
Code T H T H T H T P
38 |38 BASAVARAJ PITPIPlPIPIWIPlPlPIPIWIPIPlPIPlPlIPIPIWIPlPlIPIPIWIPIPIPIPIPIPICF
- 27Qofsaofofo]o
39 [39 [AISHWARYA G PITPIPlPIPlPlPlPlPlPlPlPIWlPIPlPlIPIPlIPIPlIPIPIPlPIWIW]lPIPlIPIPICP
28lofl3slofofo]o
20 |40 SANTOSH WlwlPlPlPIlPlPIlPIlPIPIPlPlPlPlPIPlPIPIWlPIPlPlIPIPlIPIPIPIPIPIPICP
28lofl3slofofo]o
7R Y] MRPRABHAKAR [ Pl Pl Pl PlPlPIWlPlPlPIPlPlPIWlPIPlPIPIPlIPIPlPIWIPlPIPIPIPIPIPICP
28lofl3slofofo]o
a2 |42 DR.SANHALL P P P P P
TEJAPPA S5pofjojojojqogo
43 |43 DR.SUDHAKAR P P P P P
BABRE slofJoJofojo]o
a4 |44 DR.BHUJURKE P P g = = =
AMBARAYA sjpojojojojqogo
45 |45 DR.KAVITA REDDY P P P P P P
slojJoJofoJo]o
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16 |46 DR.TEJASWINI P P P P P P
BADIGER slojJoJofoJo]o
a7 |47 DR.HARSHINGI P P P P P P P
BHEEMREDDY Tpofpojogjoqogo
48 |48 DR.AJAY SIMHA P P P P P P
slojJoJofoJo]o
29 |49 DR.NAGARAJ P P P P P
slofJoJofojo]o
50 DR.KOLLUR P P P P P
SURESH slofJoJofojo]o
1 DR.RAHUL PITPIlPlPlPlPlPlPIwlrPlwWlrPlPIwWlrPlPIWlAlPIPIPIPIAlPIPIPIPIPIPIPICF
250 2f4lofofo]o
2 MS.DHRUSHTI PITPIPlPIPIWIPlPlPIPIWIPIPlPIPlPlIPIWIPIPIPIPIPlIPIWIPIPIPIPIPICF
27Qofsaofofo]o
3 IMAM PIPlPIwWlPIwWlPlPlPIWlPIPlPlPlPIPIWIPIATPIATPIPIPIPIPIPlIPIPIPICP
250 2f4lofofo]o
7 DR.NEHA PITPIPlPIPlPlPlPlPIPlPlIPIPlPIPlPlIPIPlIPIPlPlIPIPIWIWlPlPIPlIPIPICF
2Qof2ofofo]o
5 NAGAMMA PITPIPlPIPIWIPlPlPIPlPIWIPlPIPlPlIPIPlIPIWIPIPIPlIPIPIPIPIWIPIPICP
27Qofsaofofo]o
6 MR .SHARANU PIPlPlPIWlPlPlPlPlPlPIPlPlPlPlPIWIlPIPIPlIPIPIWIWIPIPIPlIPIPIPICP
27Qofsaofofo]o
7 MR PRAKASH PIPlPlPlPlPIWlPlPlPlPIPlPlPlPIWIPlPlIPlIPlIPIPlIPIWIPlIPIPlIPIPIPICP
SWAMY 28lofl3slofofo]o
58 MR LADAPPA PIPIPlPIPIWlPlPIWIPlPIPIPlPIPlPIPIPIPIWIATIATALIATLTALIATIATALIATALA
17wl sftofoofo
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Code T H T H T H T P
59 [59 BASAMMA PITPIPlPIPlPIWIALATPlIPIPIWlPIPlIPIPIPIWIPIPIPIPlIPIWIPIPIPIPIPICF
250 2f4lofofo]o
60 60 PITPIPlPIPlPlPlPlPIPlPlPIPIwWlPlPlPlPlPIPlPlIPIPIWIAlPIPIPIPIPICF
2811 21ofofo]o
61 61 PITPIPlPIPIWIPlPlPIPlPlIPIPlPIPIWIPIPlIPIPlIPIPIWIPIPIPIPIPIWSIP]ICP
27Qofsaofofo]o
62 62 PITPIPlPIPlPlPlPlPIPIWIPIAlALPlIPIPIPlIPIPIPIPIPIATIPIPIPIPIWSIPTCF
26)3f21ofofo]o
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27

66

66

27

67

67

27

68

68

27

69

69

27

70

70

31

71

71

27

72

73

27

ANITA P
PAVITRA P
MR.YUVARAJ P
VR SHIVARAJ P
GUNDERAO P

EDAMMA P
SHIVANAND P
SANTOSHI P
KALAVATI P
MR.PATIL P
LAXMIKANT
SRI.BADADE P
DHANARAJ

27

74

75

MRS.BHAGYALAKS| P
HMI

27

27

76

27

77

27

27

31

27

26

SRI.NAGAPPA P
MRS.REKHA P
MR NAGARAJ P
BEEDI
MRLAXMIKANTH | P
KHANAPURE

MR LAXMIKANT P
MR JAMADAR P
ARJUN

MR.RAVIRAJ P
DR.REKHA W

DR.PRIYANKARG | A

27

MR.PREMACHAND
SAHEBI P
SHARANAPPA P

27
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